
2007 Surfers Paradise Premiership Regatta Saturday, 17 November 2007

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 1 Womens Under 21 1x Heat 1

1 03.08 COMMERCIAL (Hannah O'Loughlin) 4  8:45.20   0.00  +0.00
2 03.09 COMMERCIAL (Phillipa Lindley) 2  8:51.72   6.52  +6.52
3 03.22 CENTENARY (Maddie Morrow) 5  9:08.63  16.91 +23.43
4 03.11 NOOSA (Ruby Bowyer) 3  9:26.79  18.16 +41.59
5 03.15 TOOWONG (Lauren Skelsey) 1  9:37.49  10.70 +52.29

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 2 Womens Under 21 1x Heat 2

1 03.06 COMMERCIAL (Maddie Edmunds) 2  8:29.46   0.00  +0.00
2 03.19 UNI OF QLD (Francesca Paterson) 3  8:35.06   5.60  +5.60
3 03.13 ST PETERS (Jenny Krippner) 1  8:38.29   3.23  +8.83
4 03.01 BUNDABERG (Karla Dexter) 4  8:38.78   0.49  +9.32
5 03.10 NOOSA (Tobie Evans-Lee) 5  9:10.45  31.67 +40.99
6 03.23 CENTENARY (Maisie Morrow) 6  9:22.65  12.20 +53.19

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 3 Womens Under 21 1x Heat 3

1 03.16 TOOWONG (Anna Kaszycki) 2  8:36.65   0.00  +0.00
2 03.07 COMMERCIAL (Clare Gilbride) 1  8:42.30   5.65  +5.65
3 03.20 UNI OF QLD (Lara Taylor) 4  8:43.50   1.20  +6.85
4 03.05 COMMERCIAL (Anne Hewson) 3  9:01.34  17.84 +24.69
5 03.02 CENTENARY (Kirsten Adlard) 5  9:19.59  18.25 +42.94

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 4 Womens Under 21 1x Heat 4

1 03.14 UNIVERSITY OF QLD (Heather McNeil) 2  8:38.13   0.00  +0.00
2 03.17 TOOWONG (Steph Krippner) 3  8:46.83   8.70  +8.70
3 03.18 UNI OF QLD (Clare Rutledge) 5  8:52.74   5.91 +14.61
4 03.04 COMMERCIAL (Rebecca Cuss) 4  8:58.75   6.01 +20.62
5 03.03 CENTENARY (Chloe Hill) 1  9:20.31  21.56 +42.18

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 5 Mens G1 1x Heat 1

1 04.19 UNI OF QLD (Sam Renton)  (G1) 3  7:22.36   0.00  +0.00
2 04.10 TOOWONG (Darryn Purcell)  (G1) 4  7:29.12   6.76  +6.76
3 04.15 UNI OF QLD (David Galley)  (G1) 2  7:31.12   2.00  +8.76
4 04.23 UNI OF QLD (Kevin Pattison)  (G2) 6  8:05.03  33.91 +42.67
5 04.01 BUNDABERG (Tom Cox)  (G2) 1  8:05.90   0.87 +43.54

04.07 NOOSA (Tom Walter)  (G5) 5         

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 6 Mens G1 1x Heat 2

1 04.17 UNI OF QLD (Hardy Cubasch)  (G1) 4  7:27.61   0.00  +0.00
2 04.11 TWEED (Matthew Bolster)  (G1) 3  7:32.20   4.59  +4.59
3 04.09 TOOWONG (Michael Smith)  (G1) 5  7:35.77   3.57  +8.16
4 04.04 MURWILLUMBAH (Rick Kranen)  (G4) 2  7:43.54   7.77 +15.93
5 04.21 UNI OF QLD (Charles Ohtomo)  (G2) 1  7:47.40   3.86 +19.79

04.13 UNI OF QLD (Blair Brown)  (G5) 6 SCRATCHED



2007 Surfers Paradise Premiership Regatta Saturday, 17 November 2007

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 7 Mens G1 1x Heat 3

1 04.14 UNI OF QLD (Dan Ellice-Flint)  (G1) 1  7:17.66   0.00  +0.00
2 04.16 UNI OF QLD (Jared Bidwell)  (G1) 3  7:25.19   7.53  +7.53
3 04.22 UNI OF QLD (Henry Bryan)  (G2) 5  7:25.42   0.23  +7.76
4 04.08 TOOWONG (Bob Hoyes)  (G2) 4  7:25.64   0.22  +7.98
5 04.24 TOOWONG (Tim McDonell) 6  7:34.54   8.90 +16.88
6 04.02 BUNDABERG (Chris Bigg)  (G3) 2  7:48.54  14.00 +30.88

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 8 Mens G1 1x Heat 4

1 04.20 UNI OF QLD (Michael McBryde)  (G1) 4  7:22.00   0.00  +0.00
2 04.12 UNI OF QLD (David Dancer)  (G2) 3  7:25.39   3.39  +3.39
3 04.18 UNI OF QLD (Graham Kolb)  (G1) 5  7:31.61   6.22  +9.61
4 04.25 TOOWONG (Tom Gethin-Jones) 6  7:34.64   3.03 +12.64
5 04.03 COMMERCIAL (Brenton Canning)  (G3) 1  7:39.72   5.08 +17.72
6 04.05 NOOSA (Alexander Cattaneo)  (G5) 2  8:20.20  40.48 +58.20

Race 9 Womens G1 2- Heat 1

CANCELLED

Race 10 Womens G1 2- Heat 2

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 11 Womens Lwt 1x Heat 1

1 09.04 BRIS GPS (Kat Murray) 1  8:32.93   0.00  +0.00
2 09.12 TOOWONG (Lissa Lyons) 3  8:38.25   5.32  +5.32
3 09.03 BRIS GPS (Clare Raven) 2  8:39.26   1.01  +6.33
4 09.13 TOOWONG (Rebecca Stevens) 5  8:46.70   7.44 +13.77
5 09.07 NOOSA (Tobie Evans-Lee) 4  9:15.15  28.45 +42.22

1,2->FA (Race 32); 3,4->FB (Race 31); 5,6->FC (Race 30)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 12 Womens Lwt 1x Heat 2

1 09.09 SURFERS (Heather McNeil) 5  8:31.68   0.00  +0.00
2 09.16 UNI OF QLD (Catriona Rose) 3  8:33.78   2.10  +2.10
3 09.05 BUNDABERG (Claire Chapman) 1  8:52.01  18.23 +20.33
4 09.14 TOOWONG (Clare White) 2  8:58.54   6.53 +26.86
5 09.01 BRIS GPS (Jana Christie) 4  9:06.99   8.45 +35.31

1,2->FA (Race 32); 3,4->FB (Race 31); 5->FC (Race 30)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 13 Womens Lwt 1x Heat 3

1 09.06 COMMERCIAL (Rebecca Cuss) 2  8:25.26   0.00  +0.00
2 09.15 UNI OF QLD (Caitlin Barnes) 4  8:30.23   4.97  +4.97
3 09.08 SURFERS (Katelyn Eggins) 1  8:31.97   1.74  +6.71
4 09.11 TOOWONG (Kirstin White) 3  8:48.82  16.85 +23.56
5 09.02 BRIS GPS (Simone Huber) 5  9:00.19  11.37 +34.93

1,2->FA (Race 32); 3,4->FB (Race 31); 5->FC (Race 30)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 14 Mixed G3 2x Division 1

1 01.03 CENTENARY (Cheetham,McLeod)  (G5) 2  4:06.38   0.00  +0.00
2 01.02 CENTENARY (Erkan,Ponton)  (G5) 3  4:09.30   2.92  +2.92
3 01.04 CENTENARY (Morrow,Dixon)  (G5) 5  4:12.50   3.20  +6.12
4 01.14 SUNSHINE COAST (Pike,Quinn)  (G5) 1  4:20.85   8.35 +14.47
5 01.12 SUNSHINE COAST (Bright,Harman)  (G4) 4  4:30.07   9.22 +23.69
6 01.16 NOOSA (McLauchlan,Landy)  (G4) 6  4:40.54  10.47 +34.16



2007 Surfers Paradise Premiership Regatta Saturday, 17 November 2007

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 15 Mixed G3 2x Division 2

1 01.11 SUNSHINE COAST (McNeich,O'Keefe)  (G5) 5  4:10.64   0.00  +0.00
2 01.17 SURFERS (Spark,Leicht*)  (G5) 6  4:13.41   2.77  +2.77
3 01.06 NOOSA (Bowyer,Siri)  (G5) 3  4:27.45  14.04 +16.81
4 01.08 PINE (Fortune,Jones)  (G5) 2  4:43.06  15.61 +32.42

01.09 PINE (Corbett,Crawford)  (G5) 1         
01.07 PINE (Coffey,Barnett)  (G4) 4         

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 16 Mixed G3 2x Division 3

1 01.05 NOOSA (Bowyer,Cattaneo)  (G5) 2  4:10.20   0.00  +0.00
2 01.01 CENTENARY (Hocking,Robinson)  (G5) 3  4:15.76   5.56  +5.56
3 01.15 CENTENARY (Fletton,Dixon)  (G5) 1  4:29.26  13.50 +19.06
4 01.13 SUNSHINE COAST (Conradie,Hutchinson)  (G5) 5  4:31.02   1.76 +20.82
5 01.10 PINE (Corbett*,Hudson)  (G5) 4  4:38.02   7.00 +27.82

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 17 Mens Under 21 2- Final

1 02.03 TOOWONG (McRae,Camphin) 1  7:03.87   0.00  +0.00
2 02.01 COMMERCIAL (Greenland,Kachyckyi) 2  7:08.31   4.44  +4.44
3 02.04 UNI OF QLD (Morton,Struss) 4  7:10.44   2.13  +6.57
4 02.05 UNI OF QLD (Struss,Trovas) 3  7:31.59  21.15 +27.72
5 02.02 NUDGEE/COMMERCIAL (Wong,Cox) 5  7:37.00   5.41 +33.13

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 18 Womens Under 21 1x D Final

1 03.15 TOOWONG (Lauren Skelsey) 2      NTT   0.00  +0.00
03.23 CENTENARY (Maisie Morrow) 3 SCRATCHED
03.02 CENTENARY (Kirsten Adlard) 4 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 19 Womens G4 4x Division 1

1 07.04 NOOSA (Conyers-East,McLauchlan,Crouch,Turnbull) (G4) 4  5:10.00   0.00  +0.00
2 07.05 NOOSA (INV) (Bowyer,Bowyer,McNicol,Mecham)  (G4) 5  5:40.35  30.35 +30.35

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 20 Womens Under 21 1x C Final

1 03.05 COMMERCIAL (Anne Hewson) 5  9:32.05   0.00  +0.00
2 03.22 CENTENARY (Maddie Morrow) 4  9:49.07  17.02 +17.02
3 03.03 CENTENARY (Chloe Hill) 6 10:12.30  23.23 +40.25

03.11 NOOSA (Ruby Bowyer) 1 SCRATCHED
03.04 COMMERCIAL (Rebecca Cuss) 2 SCRATCHED
03.10 NOOSA (Tobie Evans-Lee) 3 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 21 Womens Under 21 1x B Final

1 03.07 COMMERCIAL (Clare Gilbride) 5  9:07.01   0.00  +0.00
2 03.09 COMMERCIAL (Phillipa Lindley) 3  9:11.37   4.36  +4.36
3 03.01 BUNDABERG (Karla Dexter) 4  9:13.23   1.86  +6.22
4 03.20 UNI OF QLD (Lara Taylor) 1  9:15.43   2.20  +8.42
5 03.17 TOOWONG (Steph Krippner) 2  9:20.16   4.73 +13.15
6 03.18 UNI OF QLD (Clare Rutledge) 6  9:48.76  28.60 +41.75

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 22 Womens Under 21 1x A Final

1 03.06 COMMERCIAL (Maddie Edmunds) 5  9:08.30   0.00  +0.00
2 03.16 TOOWONG (Anna Kaszycki) 4  9:15.72   7.42  +7.42
3 03.08 COMMERCIAL (Hannah O'Loughlin) 2  9:16.02   0.30  +7.72
4 03.19 UNI OF QLD (Francesca Paterson) 1  9:18.22   2.20  +9.92
5 03.13 ST PETERS (Jenny Krippner) 6  9:41.92  23.70 +33.62
6 03.14 UNIVERSITY OF QLD (Heather McNeil) 3 10:03.09  21.17 +54.79



2007 Surfers Paradise Premiership Regatta Saturday, 17 November 2007

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 23 Mens G1 1x D Final

1 04.21 UNI OF QLD (Charles Ohtomo)  (G2) 2  8:26.02   0.00  +0.00
2 04.02 BUNDABERG (Chris Bigg)  (G3) 5  8:31.45   5.43  +5.43

04.01 BUNDABERG (Tom Cox)  (G2) 3 SCRATCHED
04.05 NOOSA (Alexander Cattaneo)  (G5) 4 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 24 Mens G1 1x C Final

1 04.25 TOOWONG (Tom Gethin-Jones) 2  8:16.21   0.00  +0.00
2 04.24 TOOWONG (Tim McDonell) 3  8:19.98   3.77  +3.77
3 04.03 COMMERCIAL (Brenton Canning)  (G3) 6  8:22.38   2.40  +6.17
4 04.09 TOOWONG (Michael Smith)  (G1) 4  8:27.10   4.72 +10.89
5 04.04 MURWILLUMBAH (Rick Kranen)  (G4) 1  8:31.77   4.67 +15.56
6 04.23 UNI OF QLD (Kevin Pattison)  (G2) 5  8:40.89   9.12 +24.68

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 25 Mens G1 1x B Final

1 04.08 TOOWONG (Bob Hoyes)  (G2) 1      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 04.10 TOOWONG (Darryn Purcell)  (G1) 3           1.28  +1.28
3 04.15 UNI OF QLD (David Galley)  (G1) 6           1.30  +2.58
4 04.18 UNI OF QLD (Graham Kolb)  (G1) 2           3.90  +6.48
5 04.11 TWEED (Matthew Bolster)  (G1) 5           7.03 +13.51

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 26 Mens G1 1x A Final

1 04.19 UNI OF QLD (Sam Renton)  (G1) 5  7:42.32   0.00  +0.00
2 04.14 UNI OF QLD (Dan Ellice-Flint)  (G1) 4  7:45.22   2.90  +2.90
3 04.20 UNI OF QLD (Michael McBryde)  (G1) 3  7:45.91   0.69  +3.59
4 04.16 UNI OF QLD (Jared Bidwell)  (G1) 1  8:04.86  18.95 +22.54
5 04.22 UNI OF QLD (Henry Bryan)  (G2) 6  8:07.90   3.04 +25.58

04.17 UNI OF QLD (Hardy Cubasch)  (G1) 2         

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 27 Womens G4 4x Division 2

1 07.01 BRIS GPS (Alcorn,Jones,Ward,Males)  (G4) 3  4:33.08   0.00  +0.00
2 07.06 SUNSHINE COAST (Robinson,McNeich,Pike,Harman)  (G5) 4  4:37.76   4.68  +4.68
3 07.08 UNI OF QLD (Bartlett,Cook,Kremko,Bailey)  (G5) 2  4:45.78   8.02 +12.70
4 07.03 CENTENARY (Tucker,Stack,Hockings,Prowse)  (G5) 1  4:46.74   0.96 +13.66
5 07.02 CENTENARY (Du Moulin,Denning,Magnusson,Hewish) (G5) 5  4:53.38   6.64 +20.30

Race 28 Womens G1 2- B Final

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 29 Womens G1 2- A Final

1 08.05 TOOWONG/TWEED (Kelly,Brown)  (G2) 4  8:35.00   0.00  +0.00
2 08.01 BRIS GPS (Eke,Lahey)  (G1) 5  8:39.16   4.16  +4.16
3 08.03 COMMERCIAL (Edmunds,McCarthy)  (G2) 2  8:40.63   1.47  +5.63
4 08.06 TWEED/UNI OF QLD (Brown,Smidt)  (G2) 3  8:51.02  10.39 +16.02
5 08.04 TOOWONG (Gibson,Herron)  (G3) 1  8:54.38   3.36 +19.38
6 08.02 UNI OF QLD/BRIS GPS (Raven,Pickersgill)  (G3) 6  9:05.40  11.02 +30.40

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 30 Womens Lwt 1x C Final

1 09.01 BRIS GPS (Jana Christie) 2  9:04.30   0.00  +0.00
2 09.02 BRIS GPS (Simone Huber) 4  9:28.79  24.49 +24.49

09.07 NOOSA (Tobie Evans-Lee) 3 SCRATCHED



2007 Surfers Paradise Premiership Regatta Saturday, 17 November 2007

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 31 Womens Lwt 1x B Final

1 09.03 BRIS GPS (Clare Raven) 4  8:54.21   0.00  +0.00
2 09.13 TOOWONG (Rebecca Stevens) 5  8:56.27   2.06  +2.06
3 09.08 SURFERS (Katelyn Eggins) 3  8:58.75   2.48  +4.54
4 09.05 BUNDABERG (Claire Chapman) 2  9:05.35   6.60 +11.14
5 09.14 TOOWONG (Clare White) 1  9:11.36   6.01 +17.15
6 09.11 TOOWONG (Kirstin White) 6  9:23.96  12.60 +29.75

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 32 Womens Lwt 1x A Final

1 09.04 BRIS GPS (Kat Murray) 3  8:33.99   0.00  +0.00
2 09.09 SURFERS (Heather McNeil) 2  8:43.04   9.05  +9.05
3 09.16 UNI OF QLD (Catriona Rose) 1  8:46.08   3.04 +12.09
4 09.12 TOOWONG (Lissa Lyons) 5  8:48.04   1.96 +14.05
5 09.06 COMMERCIAL (Rebecca Cuss) 4  8:52.45   4.41 +18.46
6 09.15 UNI OF QLD (Caitlin Barnes) 6  9:03.61  11.16 +29.62

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 33 Mens G4 1x Division 1

1 10.03 CENTENARY (Lewis Robinson)  (G5) 5  4:35.00   0.00  +0.00
2 10.02 CENTENARY (Elliott Martin)  (G5) 4  4:39.01   4.01  +4.01
3 10.10 SUNSHINE COAST (Greg Bright)  (G5) 1  4:56.72  17.71 +21.72
4 10.08 NOOSA (Darcy Bowyer)  (G5) 3  6:25.50  88.78 +110.5

10.15 SURFERS (Matthew Parker)  (G5) 2 SCRATCHED
10.19 SURFERS (Michael Graham)  (G5) 6 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 34 Mens G4 1x Division 2

1 10.05 CENTENARY (Jack Mayer)  (G5) 6  4:25.23   0.00  +0.00
2 10.20 SURFERS (Aaron Smee)  (G4) 5  4:28.67   3.44  +3.44
3 10.17 SURFERS (Xander Leicht)  (G5) 4  4:33.11   4.44  +7.88
4 10.09 PINE (Neal Corbett)  (G4) 3  4:59.42  26.31 +34.19

10.14 SURFERS (Jordan Spark)  (G5) 1 SCRATCHED
10.22 TATTERSALL'S (Tom Underwood)  (G5) 2 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 35 Mens G4 1x Division 3

1 10.23 SURFERS (Thomas McAuley)  (G5) 6  4:28.40   0.00  +0.00
2 10.13 SURFERS (Blake Norrish)  (G5) 2  4:34.49   6.09  +6.09
3 10.12 SUNSHINE COAST (Brent O'Keefe)  (G5) 4  4:40.92   6.43 +12.52
4 10.06 CENTENARY (Marcus Howell)  (G5) 1  4:45.15   4.23 +16.75
5 10.04 CENTENARY (Will Carpenter)  (G5) 5  5:01.20  16.05 +32.80

10.07 NOOSA (Peter Siri)  (G5) 3         

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 36 Mens G4 1x Division 4

1 10.21 TATTERSALL'S (Phillip O'Dwyer)  (G4) 3  4:21.39   0.00  +0.00
2 10.18 SURFERS (Dillan Thompson)  (G5) 1  4:21.50   0.11  +0.11
3 10.16 SURFERS (Dillon Gibbons)  (G5) 2  4:39.09  17.59 +17.70
4 10.11 SUNSHINE COAST (Warren Quinn)  (G4) 4  5:07.37  28.28 +45.98

10.01 BRIS GPS (Gregory Cash)  (G5) 5         

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 37 Womens G5 2x Division 1

1 13.19 SURFERS (Griffiths,Golden)  (G5) 6  4:43.88   0.00  +0.00
2 13.04 CENTENARY (Tucker,Hockings)  (G5) 5  4:48.19   4.31  +4.31
3 13.12 SUNSHINE COAST (Tucker*,Conradie)  (G5) 4  4:51.67   3.48  +7.79
4 13.06 CENTENARY (Fletton,Hislop)  (G5) 1  4:55.15   3.48 +11.27
5 13.05 CENTENARY (Denning,Du Moulin)  (G5) 2  5:03.77   8.62 +19.89

13.08 PINE (Crawford,Barnett)  (G5) 3         
*substitute



2007 Surfers Paradise Premiership Regatta Saturday, 17 November 2007

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 38 Womens G5 2x Division 2

1 13.18 NOOSA (Bowyer,Mecham)  (G5) 2  5:01.86   0.00  +0.00
2 13.17 UNI OF QLD (Clements,Bartlett)  (G5) 3  5:16.46  14.60 +14.60
3 13.02 CENTENARY (Stack,Prowse)  (G5) 4  5:25.04   8.58 +23.18

13.11 SUNSHINE COAST (McNeich,Pike)  (G5) 5 DID NOT FINISH

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 39 Womens G5 2x Division 3

1 13.03 CENTENARY (Magnusson,Brown)  (G5) 2  4:47.92   0.00  +0.00
2 13.13 SOMERSET BC/SURFERS (Spark*,McAdam*)  (G5) 4  4:52.55   4.63  +4.63
3 13.09 PINE (Jones,Hudson)  (G5) 1  4:53.84   1.29  +5.92
4 13.10 SUNSHINE COAST (Robinson,Webb)  (G5) 3  5:00.62   6.78 +12.70

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 40 Mens G1 4- Final

1 14.05 UNI OF QLD (Ohtomo,Trovas,Brown,Bidwell)  (G2) 4  6:28.74   0.00  +0.00
2 14.02 TOOWONG (Hoyes,McDonell,Gethin-Jones,Croagh) (G2) 1  6:32.81   4.07  +4.07
3 14.01 TOOWONG (Price,Atkins,Parr,Purcell)  (G2) 2  6:33.82   1.01  +5.08
4 14.04 UNI OF QLD COMPOSITE (Bigg,Bolster,Bryan,McBryde)  (G2) 5  6:39.77   5.95 +11.03
5 14.06 UNI OF QLD (Kolb,Dancer,Cubasch,Galley)  (G1) 3  6:40.45   0.68 +11.71
6 14.03 TOOWONG (Smith,Dickson,McRae,Camphin)  (G2) 6  7:03.71  23.26 +34.97

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 41 Mens Under 21 4x Final

1 15.03 NUDGEE/COMMERCIAL (Canning,Wong,Cox,Hislop) 2  6:53.35   0.00  +0.00
15.02 NOOSA (Nathen-Mair,Wrigley,Walter,Cattaneo) 3 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 42 Womens G1 2x Heat 1

1 17.10 TWEED/COMMERCIAL (McCarthy,Kelly)  (G1) 1  7:38.38   0.00  +0.00
2 17.07 TWEED/SHOALHAVEN (Eddington,Smidt)  (G4) 4  7:43.68   5.30  +5.30
3 17.08 UNI OF QLD (Brown,Brown)  (G1) 3  7:46.46   2.78  +8.08
4 17.06 BANKS/NOOSA (Evans-Lee,Every-Hall*)  (G4) 2  8:01.26  14.80 +22.88
5 17.05 COMMERCIAL (Lindley,Gilbride)  (G3) 5  8:01.56   0.30 +23.18

1,2->FA (Race 61); 3,4,5->FB (Race ) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 43 Womens G1 2x Heat 2

1 17.01 BRIS GPS (Eke,Lahey)  (G1) 2  7:53.68   0.00  +0.00
2 17.03 COMMERCIAL (Cuss,Edmunds)  (G4) 3  8:01.32   7.64  +7.64
3 17.04 COMMERCIAL (O'Loughlin,Hewson)  (G4) 1  8:05.25   3.93 +11.57

17.02 BUNDABERG (Chapman,Dexter)  (G3) 4 SCRATCHED
1,2->FA (Race 61); 3,4->FB (Race )

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 44 Mens G5 4x Final

1 18.03 NOOSA (Walter,Wrigley,Cattaneo,Siri)  (G5) 3  3:54.59   0.00  +0.00
2 18.04 PINE (Fortune,Boffey,Watts,Corbett)  (G5) 2  4:12.46  17.87 +17.87
3 18.02 CENTENARY (Hocking,Carpenter,Howell,Robinson) (G5) 1  4:22.08   9.62 +27.49
4 18.01 CENTENARY (Johnson,Trute,Campbell,Sardinha)  (G5) 4  4:28.78   6.70 +34.19
5 18.05 SUNSHINE COAST (Hyett,Fulcher,Verey,Hutchinson)  (G5) 5  4:32.30   3.52 +37.71

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 45 Womens G4 4+ Final

1 19.01 BRIS GPS (Jones,Raven,Ward,Males,c:Huber)  (G4) 3  4:39.31   0.00  +0.00
2 19.02 UNI OF QLD (Kremko,Bartlett,Clements,Bailey,c:Cook) (G5) 4  4:49.75  10.44 +10.44

19.04 TATTERSALL'S (Haseler,Woodward,Lewis,Pulsford)  (G5) 5 SCRATCHED
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 46 Mens G4 2- Final

1 20.02 TATTERSALL'S (O'Dwyer,Green)  (G5) 4  4:23.86   0.00  +0.00
20.03 SUNSHINE COAST (Hutchinson,Ivelja)  (G4) 2 DID NOT START
20.01 NOOSA (Cattaneo,Walter)  (G5) 3 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 47 Womens G3 1x Division 1

1 21.12 SURFERS (Katelyn Eggins)  (G5) 4  4:45.82   0.00  +0.00
2 21.03 CENTENARY (Kirsten Adlard)  (G5) 2  4:48.35   2.53  +2.53
3 21.09 SOMERSET BC (Nikita McAdam)  (G5) 5  4:50.49   2.14  +4.67
4 21.05 CENTENARY (Maisie Morrow)  (G5) 1  4:53.62   3.13  +7.80
5 21.10 SUNSHINE COAST (INV) (Rebecca Harman)  (G2) 6  4:57.61   3.99 +11.79
6 21.08 NOOSA (Helen Bowyer)  (G5) 3  5:02.64   5.03 +16.82

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 48 Womens G3 1x Division 2

1 21.01 BRIS GPS (Louise Raven)  (G4) 1  4:36.90   0.00  +0.00
2 21.02 BUNDABERG (Rebecca Surmon)  (G4) 4  4:48.18  11.28 +11.28
3 21.06 CENTENARY (Chloe Hill)  (G4) 3  4:51.51   3.33 +14.61
4 21.11 SURFERS (Regan Spark)  (G5) 2  4:59.43   7.92 +22.53
5 21.07 CENTENARY (Laura Erkan)  (G5) 5  5:00.92   1.49 +24.02
6 21.04 CENTENARY (Stephanie Brown)  (G5) 6  5:14.62  13.70 +37.72

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 49 Mens G3 4x Final

1 22.03 SURFERS (Smee,Leicht*,McAuley,Thompson)  (G5) 2  3:49.58   0.00  +0.00
2 22.01 CENTENARY (Martin,Ponton,Dixon,Dixon)  (G5) 3  3:59.21   9.63  +9.63
3 22.02 CENTENARY (Carpenter,Wappett,Howell,Robinson) (G5) 4  4:05.36   6.15 +15.78

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 50 Mens Lwt 2- Final

1 23.03 TOOWONG (Croagh*,Price) 4  7:29.44   0.00  +0.00
2 23.01 COMMERCIAL (Greenland,Kachyckyi) 5  7:37.59   8.15  +8.15
3 23.04 TOOWONG (Silcox,Camphin*) 2  7:54.89  17.30 +25.45

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 51 Womens Lwt 2x Final

1 24.02 BRIS GPS (Murray,Raven) 2  8:04.00   0.00  +0.00
2 24.03 TOOWONG (Stevens,Lyons) 3  8:07.15   3.15  +3.15
3 24.05 UNI OF QLD (McNeil,Rose) 4  8:13.09   5.94  +9.09
4 24.04 TOOWONG (White,White) 1  8:30.15  17.06 +26.15
5 24.01 BRIS GPS (Huber,Chinchen) 5  8:59.18  29.03 +55.18

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 52 Womens Under 21 4x Final

1 25.03 COMMERCIAL (Lindley,Gilbride,O'Loughlin,Edmunds) 2  8:02.91   0.00  +0.00
2 25.01 CENTENARY (Hewish,Brown,Erkan,Adlard) 3  8:27.06  24.15 +24.15
3 25.02 CENTENARY (Morrow,McLeod,Hill,Hocking) 4  9:07.66  40.60 +64.75

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 53 Mens Under 21 4- Final

1 26.01 TOOWONG (Camphin,Norris,Dickson,McRae) 4  6:45.34   0.00  +0.00
2 26.02 COMMERCIAL COMPOSITE (Wong,Canning,Cox,Hislop) 3  6:52.62   7.28  +7.28
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 54 Womens G4 1x Division 1

1 29.15 SUNSHINE COAST (Josie Pike)  (G5) 5  4:56.00   0.00  +0.00
2 29.10 NOOSA (Sian Conyers-East)  (G4) 1  5:01.31   5.31  +5.31
3 29.03 CENTENARY (Kirby Du Moulin)  (G5) 6  5:17.17  15.86 +21.17
4 29.06 CENTENARY (Olivia Magnusson)  (G5) 3  5:25.80   8.63 +29.80
5 29.09 NOOSA (Karen Turnbull)  (G4) 4  5:30.24   4.44 +34.24

29.16 UNI OF QLD (Christine Clements)  (G4) 2 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 55 Womens G4 1x Division 2

1 29.02 BUNDABERG (Rebecca Surmon)  (G4) 5  4:59.58   0.00  +0.00
2 29.14 SOMERSET BC (Nikita McAdam)  (G5) 4  5:01.44   1.86  +1.86
3 29.07 CENTENARY (Sarah Denning)  (G5) 2  5:02.21   0.77  +2.63
4 29.18 BRISBANE GPS (Phoebe Ward)  (G4) 3  5:20.15  17.94 +20.57
5 29.13 NOOSA (Dianne Crouch)  (G4) 6  5:22.76   2.61 +23.18
6 29.05 CENTENARY (Alana Hewish)  (G5) 1  5:31.37   8.61 +31.79

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 56 Womens G4 1x Division 3

1 29.17 UNI OF QLD (Jo Cook)  (G5) 1  5:05.26   0.00  +0.00
2 29.01 BRIS GPS (Jana Christie)  (G4) 5  5:06.00   0.74  +0.74
3 29.04 CENTENARY (Danielle Hocking)  (G5) 3  5:09.54   3.54  +4.28
4 29.08 CENTENARY (Franchy McLeod)  (G5) 4  5:12.79   3.25  +7.53
5 29.11 NOOSA (Rachel Mecham)  (G4) 6  5:21.79   9.00 +16.53
6 29.12 NOOSA (Helen Bowyer)  (G5) 2  5:26.26   4.47 +21.00

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 57 Mens G4 2x Division 1

1 30.15 SURFERS (Graham,Thompson)  (G5) 6  4:03.85   0.00  +0.00
2 30.16 TATTERSALL'S (O'Dwyer,Green)  (G5) 4  4:06.14   2.29  +2.29
3 30.05 NOOSA (Nathen-Mair,Wrigley)  (G5) 3  4:17.97  11.83 +14.12
4 30.03 CENTENARY (Wappett,Martin)  (G5) 5  4:19.48   1.51 +15.63

30.07 NOOSA (Walter,Siri)  (G5) 1 SCRATCHED
30.12 SURFERS (Parker,Norrish)  (G5) 2 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 58 Mens G4 2x Division 2

1 30.04 CENTENARY (Ponton,Dixon)  (G5) 2  4:13.00   0.00  +0.00
2 30.17 SUNSHINE COAST (Quinn,O'Keefe)  (G4) 6  4:27.71  14.71 +14.71
3 30.02 CENTENARY (Trute,Sardinha)  (G5) 4  5:03.15  35.44 +50.15
4 30.01 CENTENARY (Johnson,Campbell)  (G5) 5  5:20.44  17.29 +67.44

30.11 SUNSHINE COAST (Ivelja,Hutchinson)  (G4) 1 SCRATCHED
30.09 PINE (Corbett,Coffey)  (G4) 3 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 59 Mens G4 2x Division 3

1 30.13 SURFERS (Gibbons,Leicht)  (G5) 4  4:08.57   0.00  +0.00
2 30.10 SUNSHINE COAST (Bright,Ryan)  (G4) 2  4:24.00  15.43 +15.43
3 30.14 SURFERS (Spark,Smee)  (G4) 5  4:24.29   0.29 +15.72
4 30.06 NOOSA (Bowyer,Cattaneo)  (G5) 1  4:36.46  12.17 +27.89

30.08 PINE (Fortune,Watts)  (G5) 3 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 60 Mens G1 4x Final

1 32.03 UNI OF QLD (Pattison,Renton,Ellice-Flint,Struss)  (G1) 3  6:18.95   0.00  +0.00
2 32.01 TOOWONG (McDonell,Hoyes,Gethin-Jones,Purcell) (G2) 4  6:21.33   2.38  +2.38
3 32.02 TOOWONG (Price,Atkins,Parr,Croagh)  (G2) 2  6:41.94  20.61 +22.99
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 61 Womens G1 2x Final

1 17.10 TWEED/COMMERCIAL (McCarthy,Kelly)  (G1) 3  7:32.90   0.00  +0.00
2 17.07 TWEED/SHOALHAVEN (Eddington,Smidt)  (G4) 5  7:40.30   7.40  +7.40
3 17.08 UNI OF QLD (Brown,Brown)  (G1) 1  7:46.62   6.32 +13.72
4 17.01 BRIS GPS (Eke,Lahey)  (G1) 4  8:18.06  31.44 +45.16
5 17.03 COMMERCIAL (Cuss,Edmunds)  (G4) 2  8:21.38   3.32 +48.48
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 62 Mens Under 21 1x Heat 1

1 35.14 UNI OF QLD (Hugo Struss) 1  7:59.69   0.00  +0.00
2 35.12 TOOWONG (Adam McRae) 5  8:04.07   4.38  +4.38
3 35.05 COMMERCIAL (Jonathan Wong) 3  8:08.48   4.41  +8.79

35.10 SURFERS (Khaney Lakaev) 2 SCRATCHED
35.02 CENTENARY (Campbell Robinson) 4 SCRATCHED

1,2->FA (Race 75); 3,4->FB (Race 74); 5->FC (Race 73)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 63 Mens Under 21 1x Heat 2

1 35.04 COMMERCIAL (Adam Kachyckyi) 4      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 35.15 UNI OF QLD (Angus Morton) 1              NTT
3 35.08 NUDGEE (Rowan Hislop) 2              NTT
4 35.09 SURFERS (Michael Graham) 5              NTT

35.03 CENTENARY (Christopher Cheetham) 3 SCRATCHED
1,2->FA (Race 75); 3,4->FB (Race 74); 5->FC (Race 73)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 64 Mens Under 21 1x Heat 3

1 35.07 COMMERCIAL (Brenton Canning) 3  7:54.50   0.00  +0.00
2 35.06 COMMERCIAL (Jack Greenland) 2  7:58.50   4.00  +4.00
3 35.01 BUNDABERG (Tom Cox) 5  8:01.20   2.70  +6.70
4 35.13 UNI OF QLD (John Trovas) 4  8:02.84   1.64  +8.34

35.11 SURFERS (Thomas McAuley) 1 SCRATCHED
1,2->FA (Race 75); 3,4->FB (Race 74); 5->FC (Race 73)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 65 Womens G1 1x Heat 2

1 38.19 COMMERCIAL (Pippa Savage)  (G1) 6      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 38.13 TWEED (Martina Smidt)  (G3) 5              NTT
3 38.07 COMMERCIAL (Hannah O'Loughlin)  (G3) 3              NTT

38.01 BRIS GPS (Sascha Lahey)  (G1) 1 SCRATCHED
1,2->FA (Race 82); 3,4->FB (Race 81); 5,6->FC (Race 80)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 66 Womens G1 1x Heat 1

1 38.12 TOOWONG (Emma Brown)  (G2) 2  8:36.15   0.00  +0.00
2 38.14 UNI OF QLD (Kimberley Brown)  (G1) 3              NTT
3 38.11 SURFERS (Katelyn Eggins)  (G5) 5              NTT

38.05 COMMERCIAL (Jo White)  (G2) 1         
38.04 BRIS GPS (Sarah Eke)  (G1) 4 SCRATCHED

1,2->FA (Race 82); 3,4->FB (Race 81); 5,6->FC (Race 80)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 67 Womens G1 1x Heat 3

1 38.08 COMMERCIAL (Emma McCarthy)  (G1) 2  8:17.59   0.00  +0.00
2 38.18 TWEED (Tara Kelly)  (G1) 6  8:21.92   4.33  +4.33
3 38.17 UNI OF QLD (Suzanne Brown)  (G1) 4  8:36.06  14.14 +18.47
4 38.09 SHOALHAVEN (Peta Eddington)  (G5) 5  8:45.45   9.39 +27.86
5 38.02 BRIS GPS (Clare Raven)  (G2) 1  8:51.58   6.13 +33.99
6 38.03 BRIS GPS (Kat Murray)  (G3) 3  8:58.04   6.46 +40.45

1,2->FA (Race 82); 3,4->FB (Race 81); 5->FC (Race 80)

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 68 Mens G1 2- Heat 1

1 39.07 UNI OF QLD (Bryan,McBryde)  (G2) 1  7:13.57   0.00  +0.00
2 39.02 TOOWONG (Hoyes,Croagh)  (G1) 2  7:16.48   2.91  +2.91
3 39.08 UNI OF QLD (Kolb,Dancer)  (G1) 3  7:16.92   0.44  +3.35
4 39.05 TOOWONG/TWEED (Bolster,Purcell)  (G1) 5  7:24.63   7.71 +11.06
5 39.04 TOOWONG (Dickson,Smith)  (G2) 4  7:27.20   2.57 +13.63

1,2->FA (Race 84); 3,4,5->FB (Race 83)
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 69 Mens G1 2- Heat 2

1 39.09 UNI OF QLD (Pattison,Ohtomo)  (G2) 3      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 39.06 UNI OF QLD (Brown,Bidwell)  (G2) 2           2.94  +2.94
3 39.03 TOOWONG (Atkins,Parr)  (G4) 5           0.65  +3.59
4 39.10 TOOWONG (McDonell,Gethin-Jones)  (G2) 1           9.85 +13.44
5 39.01 TOOWONG (Camphin,McRae)  (G3) 4           7.65 +21.09

1,2->FA (Race 84); 3,4->FB (Race 83)

Race 70 Mens Lwt 1x Heat 1

CANCELLED

Race 71 Mens Lwt 1x Heat 2

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 72 Womens Under 21 2- Final

1 34.06 UNI OF QLD (Taylor,Paterson) 6  8:11.51   0.00  +0.00
2 34.02 COMMERCIAL (Lindley,Gilbride) 1  8:11.66   0.15  +0.15
3 34.03 COMMERCIAL (Hewson,Cuss) 2  8:19.06   7.40  +7.55
4 34.05 TOOWONG/ST PETERS (Krippner,Krippner) 5  8:28.69   9.63 +17.18
5 34.01 BRIS GPS (Elliott,Jones) 4  8:48.88  20.19 +37.37
6 34.04 TOOWONG (Medhurst,Skelsey) 3  8:49.38   0.50 +37.87

Race 73 Mens Under 21 1x C Final

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 74 Mens Under 21 1x B Final

1 35.13 UNI OF QLD (John Trovas) 5  7:53.26   0.00  +0.00
2 35.08 NUDGEE (Rowan Hislop) 4  8:02.92   9.66  +9.66
3 35.01 BUNDABERG (Tom Cox) 3  8:04.47   1.55 +11.21
4 35.05 COMMERCIAL (Jonathan Wong) 2  8:07.97   3.50 +14.71

35.09 SURFERS (Michael Graham) 1 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 75 Mens Under 21 1x A Final

1 35.14 UNI OF QLD (Hugo Struss) 3  7:31.41   0.00  +0.00
2 35.07 COMMERCIAL (Brenton Canning) 4  7:34.17   2.76  +2.76
3 35.15 UNI OF QLD (Angus Morton) 5  7:35.19   1.02  +3.78
4 35.04 COMMERCIAL (Adam Kachyckyi) 2  7:35.34   0.15  +3.93
5 35.06 COMMERCIAL (Jack Greenland) 6  7:38.59   3.25  +7.18
6 35.12 TOOWONG (Adam McRae) 1  7:54.36  15.77 +22.95

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 76 Mens G5 1x Division 1

1 36.07 SUNSHINE COAST (Greg Bright)  (G5) 5  4:56.24   0.00  +0.00
2 36.03 CENTENARY (Chris Trute)  (G5) 3  5:25.95  29.71 +29.71
3 36.04 CENTENARY (Nick Johnson)  (G5) 4  5:36.98  11.03 +40.74

36.13 VIKINGS (Rob McAfee)  (G5) 1 SCRATCHED
36.09 SURFERS (Matthew Parker)  (G5) 2         

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 77 Mens G5 1x Division 2

1 36.08 SUNSHINE COAST (Brent O'Keefe)  (G5) 3  4:43.56   0.00  +0.00
2 36.11 SURFERS (Blake Norrish)  (G5) 1  4:49.00   5.44  +5.44
3 36.05 CENTENARY (Keahn Sardinha)  (G5) 2  5:15.37  26.37 +31.81
4 36.06 CENTENARY (Max Campbell)  (G5) 4  5:29.69  14.32 +46.13

36.12 VIKINGS (Andrew Austin)  (G5) 5 SCRATCHED
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 78 Mens G5 1x Division 3

1 36.10 SURFERS (Dillon Gibbons)  (G5) 5  4:20.50   0.00  +0.00
2 36.01 CENTENARY (Marcus Howell)  (G5) 4  4:36.88  16.38 +16.38
3 36.02 CENTENARY (Mitchell Hocking)  (G5) 3  6:13.35  96.47 +112.8

36.14 VIKINGS (John Allen)  (G5) 2 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 79 Womens G3 4x Final

1 37.01 BRIS GPS (Raven,Talbot,Chinchen,Huber)  (G3) 2  4:07.01   0.00  +0.00
2 37.03 CENTENARY (Morrow,McLeod,Erkan,Adlard)  (G5) 4  4:17.46  10.45 +10.45
3 37.02 CENTENARY (Hewish,Brown,Hill,Hocking)  (G5) 3  4:19.56   2.10 +12.55

Race 80 Womens G1 1x C Final

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 81 Womens G1 1x B Final

1 38.17 UNI OF QLD (Suzanne Brown)  (G1) 1  7:45.62   0.00  +0.00
2 38.09 SHOALHAVEN (Peta Eddington)  (G5) 2  7:48.53   2.91  +2.91
3 38.03 BRIS GPS (Kat Murray)  (G3) 5  7:57.03   8.50 +11.41
4 38.07 COMMERCIAL (Hannah O'Loughlin)  (G3) 3  8:03.97   6.94 +18.35
5 38.02 BRIS GPS (Clare Raven)  (G2) 6  8:13.42   9.45 +27.80
6 38.11 SURFERS (Katelyn Eggins)  (G5) 4  8:26.59  13.17 +40.97

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 82 Womens G1 1x A Final

1 38.19 COMMERCIAL (Pippa Savage)  (G1) 1  7:49.63   0.00  +0.00
2 38.18 TWEED (Tara Kelly)  (G1) 4  8:12.97  23.34 +23.34
3 38.08 COMMERCIAL (Emma McCarthy)  (G1) 2  8:16.39   3.42 +26.76
4 38.12 TOOWONG (Emma Brown)  (G2) 3  8:23.89   7.50 +34.26
5 38.13 TWEED (Martina Smidt)  (G3) 5  8:26.70   2.81 +37.07
6 38.14 UNI OF QLD (Kimberley Brown)  (G1) 6  8:44.19  17.49 +54.56

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 83 Mens G1 2- B Final

1 39.05 TOOWONG/TWEED (Bolster,Purcell)  (G1) 3  7:12.96   0.00  +0.00
2 39.10 TOOWONG (McDonell,Gethin-Jones)  (G2) 4  7:14.69   1.73  +1.73

39.01 TOOWONG (Camphin,McRae)  (G3) 2 SCRATCHED
39.04 TOOWONG (Dickson,Smith)  (G2) 5 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 84 Mens G1 2- A Final

1 39.07 UNI OF QLD (Bryan,McBryde)  (G2) 3      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 39.03 TOOWONG (Atkins,Parr)  (G4) 6           5.17  +5.17
3 39.06 UNI OF QLD (Brown,Bidwell)  (G2) 2           3.04  +8.21
4 39.02 TOOWONG (Hoyes,Croagh)  (G1) 5           1.54  +9.75
5 39.08 UNI OF QLD (Kolb,Dancer)  (G1) 1           1.00 +10.75
6 39.09 UNI OF QLD (Pattison,Ohtomo)  (G2) 4           0.53 +11.28

Race 85 Mens Lwt 1x B Final

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 86 Mens Lwt 1x A Final

1 40.04 TOOWONG (Jerom Norris) 3  7:34.56   0.00  +0.00
2 40.01 BUNDABERG (Chris Bigg) 5  7:38.52   3.96  +3.96
3 40.09 TOOWONG (Jack Price) 6  7:49.37  10.85 +14.81
4 40.05 TOOWONG (Nick Silcox) 2  7:54.47   5.10 +19.91
5 40.08 TOOWONG (Jonathan Camphin) 1  8:01.80   7.33 +27.24

40.02 SURFERS (Khaney Lakaev) 4 SCRATCHED
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 87 Womens G5 4x Final

1 42.01 BRIS GPS (Christie,Ward,Weeks,Jones)  (G4) 4  4:13.14   0.00  +0.00
2 42.02 SUNSHINE COAST (Pike*,McNeich,Robinson,Webb)  (G5) 3  4:16.67   3.53  +3.53
3 42.05 SURFERS/SOMERSET BC (Griffiths,Spark,McAdam,Golden)  (G5) 1  4:20.26   3.59  +7.12
4 42.03 CENTENARY (Tucker,Stack,Hockings,Prowse)  (G5) 2  4:30.64  10.38 +17.50
5 42.04 CENTENARY (Adlard,Robinson,Fletton,Hislop)  (G5) 5  5:02.67  32.03 +49.53

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 88 Mens G3 2x Division 1

1 41.08 SURFERS (Gibbons,Leicht)  (G5) 2  3:54.96   0.00  +0.00
2 41.03 CENTENARY (Dixon,Dixon)  (G5) 5  4:03.06   8.10  +8.10
3 41.04 NUDGEE/COMMERCIAL (INV (Wong,Cox)  (G2) 4  4:03.59   0.53  +8.63
4 41.01 CENTENARY (Wappett,Ponton)  (G5) 1  4:04.28   0.69  +9.32
5 41.06 SURFERS (McAuley,Cameron)  (G5) 3  4:04.96   0.68 +10.00

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 89 Mens G3 2x Division 2

1 41.09 SURFERS (Graham,Thompson)  (G5) 2  4:06.46   0.00  +0.00
2 41.02 CENTENARY (Howell,Robinson)  (G5) 3  4:14.30   7.84  +7.84
3 41.05 SUNSHINE COAST (Ivelja,Hutchinson)  (G4) 5  4:28.71  14.41 +22.25
4 41.11 SUNSHINE COAST (Frith,Conradie)  (G4) 4  4:50.68  21.97 +44.22

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 90 Mens G5 2x Final

1 43.02 SURFERS (Smee*,Norrish)  (G5) 2      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 43.04 CENTENARY (Trute,Sardinha)  (G5) 5          25.59 +25.59
3 43.05 CENTENARY (Johnson,Campbell)  (G5) 1          15.25 +40.84

43.03 VIKINGS (McAfee,Allen)  (G5) 3 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 91 Womens Under 21 2x Final

1 45.06 TOOWONG (Stevens,Lyons) 6  7:45.12   0.00  +0.00
2 45.02 COMMERCIAL (Hewson,Cuss) 3  7:53.21   8.09  +8.09
3 45.03 UNI OF QLD (Barnes,Rutledge) 2  8:01.65   8.44 +16.53
4 45.01 BRIS GPS (Huber*,Jones) 4  8:16.77  15.12 +31.65
5 45.05 CENTENARY (McLeod,Hill) 5  8:19.58   2.81 +34.46
6 45.04 CENTENARY (Erkan,Adlard) 1  8:31.43  11.85 +46.31

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 92 Womens G1 4- Final

1 47.02 COMMERCIAL (Lindley,Gilbride,Edmunds,McCarthy) (G2) 4  7:15.00   0.00  +0.00
2 47.03 TOOWONG (Krippner,Brown,Herron,Gibson)  (G3) 2  7:24.40   9.40  +9.40
3 47.01 BRIS GPS (Lahey,Eke,Murray,Raven)  (G2) 5  7:25.87   1.47 +10.87
4 47.04 UNI OF QLD COMPOSITE (Eddington,Brown,Smidt,Brown)  (G2) 3  8:07.89  42.02 +52.89

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 93 Mens G1 2x Final

1 48.02 UNI OF QLD (Ellice-Flint,Renton)  (G1) 4  6:14.15   0.00  +0.00
2 48.01 TOOWONG/TWEED (Bolster,Purcell)  (G1) 5  6:27.43  13.28 +13.28
3 48.03 UNI OF QLD (Morton,Ohtomo)  (G2) 3  6:33.56   6.13 +19.41

48.04 UNI OF QLD (Brown,Bidwell)  (G2) 2 SCRATCHED

Race 94 Womens Lwt 4x Final

CANCELLED
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 95 Womens G3 2x Division 1

1 52.03 SURFERS (Spark,Eggins)  (G5) 4  4:26.52   0.00  +0.00
2 52.06 CENTENARY (Brown,Hewish)  (G5) 2  4:33.61   7.09  +7.09
3 52.04 CENTENARY (McLeod,Morrow)  (G5) 3  4:45.21  11.60 +18.69
4 52.08 CENTENARY (Hockings,Hill)  (G5) 5  4:51.36   6.15 +24.84

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 96 Womens G3 2x Division 2

1 52.01 BRIS GPS (Talbot,Raven)  (G3) 4  4:23.16   0.00  +0.00
2 52.02 SUNSHINE COAST (Pike,McNeich*)  (G5) 2  4:29.88   6.72  +6.72
3 52.07 CENTENARY (Du Moulin,Erkan)  (G5) 5  4:34.10   4.22 +10.94
4 52.05 CENTENARY (Adlard,Hocking)  (G5) 3  4:40.69   6.59 +17.53

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 97 Mens G4 4x Final

1 54.02 SURFERS (Gibbons,Leicht,Thompson*,Smee)  (G5) 4  3:35.13   0.00  +0.00
2 54.01 SUNSHINE COAST (Bright,Fulcher,O'Keefe,Ryan)  (G5) 3  3:50.25  15.12 +15.12
3 54.04 CENTENARY (Mayer,Dixon,Ponton,Dixon)  (G5) 2  3:55.10   4.85 +19.97
4 54.03 CENTENARY (Wappett,Robinson,Cheetham,Robinson) (G5) 5  4:02.50   7.40 +27.37

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 98 Womens G5 1x Division 1

1 55.03 SUNSHINE COAST (Lisa Conradie)  (G5) 2  4:36.38   0.00  +0.00
2 55.08 CENTENARY (Bella Prowse)  (G5) 4  4:42.41   6.03  +6.03
3 55.05 SURFERS (Jodie Golden)  (G5) 5  4:43.22   0.81  +6.84
4 55.10 CENTENARY (Ash Tucker)  (G5) 3  4:59.87  16.65 +23.49
5 55.09 CENTENARY (Rhian Stack)  (G5) 1  5:18.90  19.03 +42.52

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 99 Womens G5 1x Division 2

1 55.06 SURFERS (Juliet Griffiths)  (G5) 3  5:22.88   0.00  +0.00
2 55.11 CENTENARY (Pippa Robinson)  (G5) 4              NTT
3 55.12 CENTENARY (Amanda Adlard)  (G5) 6              NTT

55.04 SUNSHINE COAST (Cyndi Robinson)  (G5) 1 SCRATCHED
55.02 SUNSHINE COAST (Lyn Webb)  (G5) 5 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 100 Womens Under 21 4- Final

1 57.01 COMMERCIAL (Lindley,Gilbride,O'Loughlin,Edmunds) 4  7:15.69   0.00  +0.00
2 57.02 UNI OF QLD (Rutledge,Taylor,Paterson,Rose) 3  7:20.94   5.25  +5.25

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 101 Mens Under 21 2x Final

1 58.01 COMMERCIAL (Greenland,Kachyckyi) 5  6:15.05   0.00  +0.00
2 58.05 UNI OF QLD (Morton,Struss) 1  6:17.21   2.16  +2.16
3 58.03 TOOWONG (Silcox,Norris) 2  6:23.37   6.16  +8.32
4 58.04 TOOWONG (Camphin,Dickson) 3  6:33.68  10.31 +18.63
5 58.02 NUDGEE/COMMERCIAL (Wong,Cox) 4  6:34.58   0.90 +19.53

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 102 Womens G4 2x Division 1

1 62.10 CENTENARY (Brown,Morrow)  (G5) 2      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 62.05 SUNSHINE COAST (McNeich,Pike)  (G5) 1           6.69  +6.69
3 62.09 CENTENARY (Du Moulin,Hocking)  (G5) 4          10.94 +17.63
4 62.02 BRIS GPS (Weeks,Alcorn)  (G5) 3           2.65 +20.28

62.06 UNI OF QLD (Kremko,Cook)  (G4) 5         
62.11 NOOSA (Crouch,Conyers-East)  (G4) 6         
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 103 Womens G4 2x Division 2

1 62.03 SOMERSET BC/SURFERS (Golden,McAdam)  (G5) 5  4:29.02   0.00  +0.00
2 62.01 BRIS GPS (Jones,Ward*)  (G4) 4  4:34.27   5.25  +5.25
3 62.12 SURFERS (Spark,Griffiths)  (G5) 6  4:37.30   3.03  +8.28
4 62.04 SUNSHINE COAST (Conradie,Tucker*)  (G5) 1  4:39.74   2.44 +10.72
5 62.07 CENTENARY (Prowse,Hewish)  (G5) 2  4:42.49   2.75 +13.47
6 62.08 CENTENARY (Tucker,Stack)  (G5) 3  5:41.46  58.97 +72.44

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 104 Mens G3 1x Division 1

1 63.02 SURFERS (Dillan Thompson)  (G5) 1  4:19.43   0.00  +0.00
2 63.16 CENTENARY (Campbell Robinson)  (G5) 6  4:43.65  24.22 +24.22
3 63.13 CENTENARY (Madi Wappett)  (G5) 4  4:49.02   5.37 +29.59
4 63.10 CENTENARY (Chris Dixon)  (G4) 2  6:02.84  73.82 +103.4

63.08 SURFERS (Chris Cameron)  (G5) 3 SCRATCHED
63.06 SURFERS (Khaney Lakaev)  (G5) 5 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 105 Mens G3 1x Division 2

1 63.03 SURFERS (Aaron Smee)  (G4) 2  4:23.32   0.00  +0.00
2 63.05 SURFERS (Michael Graham)  (G5) 4              NTT
3 63.14 CENTENARY (Lewis Robinson)  (G5) 1              NTT
4 63.15 CENTENARY (Marcus Howell)  (G5) 3              NTT

63.01 SUNSHINE COAST (James Ryan)  (G3) 5 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 106 Mens G3 1x Division 3

1 63.09 TATTERSALL'S (Phillip O'Dwyer)  (G4) 2  4:14.15   0.00  +0.00
2 63.04 SURFERS (Xander Leicht)  (G5) 3  4:23.21   9.06  +9.06
3 63.11 CENTENARY (Yannick Dixon)  (G5) 4  4:29.25   6.04 +15.10
4 63.12 CENTENARY (Kurt Ponton)  (G5) 5  4:38.28   9.03 +24.13

63.07 SURFERS (Thomas McAuley)  (G5) 1 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 107 Womens G1 4x Final

1 64.01 BRIS GPS (Lahey,Eke,Murray,Raven)  (G2) 2  6:54.77   0.00  +0.00
2 64.02 COMMERCIAL (O'Loughlin,Hewson,Cuss,White)  (G3) 3  7:16.27  21.50 +21.50

64.03 UNI OF QLD COMPOSITE (Brown*,Eddington,Smidt,Brown)  (G2) 5      DSQ
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 108 Mens  G1 8+ Final

1
65.03 UNI OF QLD/TWEED
(Bidwell,Bolster,Bryan,Dancer,Kolb,Cubasch,Brown,McBryde,c:Licastro)

 (G2)
4  5:55.98   0.00  +0.00

2
65.01 TOOWONG
(Hoyes,Croagh,McDonnell*,Atkins,Parr,Dickson,Gethin-Jones,Purcell,c:Toon)

 (G2)
3  5:56.83   0.85  +0.85

3
65.02 TOOWONG/COMMERCIAL
(Price,Camphin,Silcox,Norris,Wong*,Camphin,Canning*,McRae,c:Alexander)

 (G3)
2  6:16.39  19.56 +20.41

*substitute


